Monitorler

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

Uriin

27 ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ FREESYNC

VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS 180Hz

VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1IMS HDMI VGA

VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1IMS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

5+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

230,00

329,00

335,00

359,00

399,00

489,00

195,00

199,00

200,00

255,00

259,00

259,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

29

27

28

27

34

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS 180Hz

ASUS VG27wWQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP

GAMING

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1MS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ 1MS

HDMI

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP TYPE C

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

269,00

272,00

275,00

325,00

370,00

389,00

399,00

399,00

399,00

499,00

599,00

759,00

760,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb



